AD8221* PRODUCT PAGE QUICK LINKS
Last Content Update: 02/23/2017
COMPARABLE PARTS
View a parametric search of comparable parts.
EVALUATION KITS
• AD62x, AD822x, AD842x Series InAmp Evaluation Board
DOCUMENTATION
Application Notes

AD8221
Rev. C | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature Range for
Specified Performance
Operating2
Package Description
Temperature Range
Package
Option Branding
AD8221AR –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221ARZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221ARM –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARM-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 13" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARM REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA
AD8221ARMZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 JLA#
AD8221ARMZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 7" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA#
AD8221ARMZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP, 13" Tape and Reel RM-8 JLA#
AD8221BR –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221BR-REEL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BRZ –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8221BRZ-R7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221BRZ-RL –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD8221AC-P7 –40°C to +85°C –40°C to +125°C Die
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
2 See Typical Performance Characteristics for expected operation from 85°C to 125°C.
©2003–2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.